
SCMHA 2022-2023 FEE STRUCTURE 

 

House League Structure  

  

 Division Birth Year HL Fee HL First 

Installment 

25% 

HL Second 

Installment (must 

be paid by 

September 15) 

U7 (IP) Jr 

Warriors 

2016,2017,2018 $510 $127.50 $382.50 

U8/U9 Jr 

Warriors 

2014,2015 $350 

 

$87.50 $262.50 

U11 2012, 2013 $455 $113.75 $341.25 

 

 

Fee Structure Local League 

  

Division Birth Year LL Fee LL First 

Installment 

25% 

LL Second 

Installment 

(must be paid by 

September 15) 

 

U11 2012,2013 $1100 $275 $825  

U13 2010,2011 $1100 $275 $825  

U15 2008,2009 $1100 $275 $825  

U18 2005,2006,2007 $900 $225 $675  

 

 

 

Fee Structure Representative Hockey  

 

Division Birth Year Base 

Registration  

Rep Surcharge  

Installment 1 

Rep Surcharge 

 Installment 2 

U8 MD 2015 $580 $760 $760 

U9 MD 2014 $580 $1010 $1010 

U10 AA 2013 $580 $1060 $1060 

U11 AA 2012 $580 $1060 $1060 

U12 AA 2011 $580 $1110 $1110 

U13 AA 2010 $580 $1110 $1110 

U14 AA 2009 $580 $1160 AUG 1st $1160 SEPT 1st 

U15 AA 2008 $580 $1160 AUG 1st $1160 SEPT 1st 

U16 AA 2007 $580 $1160 AUG 1st $1160 SEPT 1st 

U18 AA 2005,2006 $580 $1160 $1160 

U21 

Juvenile 

2004,2003 $950   

Base Registration is to be paid within 5 days of making a REP Team 

 



Payment 

 

Payments can be made online through Hockey Canada (HCR) - you will see the 

options during the checkout process for House League/local league and Representative 

hockey. Only Credit cards can be processed online or you can click on manual e-transfer 

and manually submit an e transfer via email to registration@scmha.ca no password 

required. You will receive an invoice when checking out.  

Family Discount: Third child registered will receive a $250 discount, please email the 

registrar after registering and paying for all players. registration@scmha.ca 

Financial Assistance is also available through Jumpstart or Kidsport. Families should only 

apply to ONE not both. To learn more about these programs, please click on the link 

below: 

Canadian Tire Jumpstart 

Kidsport 

 

Hamilton Recreation Fee Assistance Program 

 

 

Refund Policy 

 

Refunds will be given in accordance with the refund policy set by the SCMHA: 

Before September 01, 2022- $50 administration charge 

September 2nd – October 31st,2022 – $100 administration charge, plus pro rate 

once on the ice  

November 1st 2022 onwards- no refund 

 

 

 Any questions with registration contact the Registrar at  
                             registration@scmha.ca 

mailto:registration@scmha.ca
mailto:registration@scmha.ca
http://jumpstart.canadiantire.ca/en/
http://www.kidsportcanada.ca/
https://www.hamilton.ca/parks-recreation/registered-rec-programs/recreation-fee-assistance-program

